ATTACHMENT A

FY26 SUMMARY OF QUOTES FOR MOWING SERVICES

Location

Town Hall
Town Commons
Fire Station 1

Civic Club (108 Bim
St.)
Westwood Cemetery

Fire Station 2

Simpson Park

Baldwin Park
Community School For
People Under Six
NC-54 Right-of-way
Total/Month
Total/Year

Landscaper, LLC

$216.66
$433.33
$216.66
$116.66

$1,400.00
$433.33
$116.66
$350.00
$866.66

$2,600.00
$6,749.96
$80,999.52

301 W. Main Street Carrboro, NC 27510

Russell Landscape,

LLC
$454.00
$501.00
$231.00
$240.00

$2,039.00
$532.00
$387.00
$752.00
$536.00

$5,792.00
$11,464.00
$137,568.00

Hackney Indoor and
Outdoor Services

$1,272.00
$1,264.00
$1,264.00

$240.00

$5,600.00
$1,800.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$1,800.00

$9,000.00

$25,040.00
$300,480.00

919-942-8541


http://www.carrboronc.gov/

