

ATTACHMENT A

FY26 SUMMARY OF QUOTES FOR MOWING SERVICES

Location	Landscaper, LLC	Russell Landscape, LLC	Hackney Indoor and Outdoor Services
Town Hall	\$216.66	\$454.00	\$1,272.00
Town Commons	\$433.33	\$501.00	\$1,264.00
Fire Station 1	\$216.66	\$231.00	\$1,264.00
Civic Club (108 Bim St.)	\$116.66	\$240.00	\$240.00
Westwood Cemetery	\$1,400.00	\$2,039.00	\$5,600.00
Fire Station 2	\$433.33	\$532.00	\$1,800.00
Simpson Park	\$116.66	\$387.00	\$1,400.00
Baldwin Park	\$350.00	\$752.00	\$1,400.00
Community School For People Under Six	\$866.66	\$536.00	\$1,800.00
NC-54 Right-of-way	\$2,600.00	\$5,792.00	\$9,000.00
Total/Month	\$6,749.96	\$11,464.00	\$25,040.00
Total/Year	\$80,999.52	\$137,568.00	\$300,480.00